
Accommodations Listing 

 

Property Tel # Fax # Email Address Website 

Deluxe Accommodations     

Palasia Hotel Palau (680) 488-8888 (680) 488-8800 res.palasia@palaunet.com www.palasia-hotel.com 

Palau Pacific Resort (680) 488-2600 (680) 488-1606 info@ppr-palau.com www.palauppr.com 

Palau Plantation Resort (680) 488-3631 (680) 488-7425 plantation@palautelecoms.com www.palau-resort.com 

Palau Royal Resort (680) 488-2000 (680) 488-6688 info@palau-royal-resort.com www.palau-royal-resort.com 

     

Standard Accommodations     

Airai Water Paradise Hotel & Spa (680) 587-3485 (680) 587-3533 service@airaiwaterparadise.com www.airaiwaterparadise.com 

Blue Ocean Hotel (680) 488-1117 None None None 

Carp Island Resort (680) 488-2978 (680) 488-3155 carpcorp@palaunet.com www.carpislandresort.com 

Cliffside Hotel (680) 488-4590 (680) 488-4593 cilffside@palaunet.com www.cliffsidehotelpalau.com 

Green Bay Hotel (680) 488-6831 None greenbay_hotel@palaunet.com None 

Landmark Marina Hotel (680) 488-1786 (680) 488-1070 landmarkmarina@hotmail.com www.landmarkmarinahotel.com 

Ngelil Nature Island Resort (680) 587-1059 (680) 488-7425 plantation@palautelecoms.com None 

North Beach Cottages (680) 824-4444 None northbeachcottage@palaunet.com None 

Palau Hotel (680) 488-1703 (680) 488-4883 fnbpalauhotel@yahoo.com None 

Papago International Resort (680) 587-6670 (680) 587-6868 papago@palaunet.com None 

Rose Garden Resort (680) 488-7671 (680) 488-0838 rosegardenresort@palaunet.com None 

Palau Sea Passion Hotel (680) 488-0066 (680) 488-0077 service@palauseapassion.com None 

The Carolines Resort (680) 488-3754 (680) 488-3756 carolines@palaunet.com www.carolinesresort.com 

The Penthouse Hotel (680) 488-1941 (680) 488-1442 the-penthouse@palaunet.com www.penthousepalau.com 

Waterfront Villa (680) 488-2904 (680) 488-4904 waterfront.villa@palaunet.com None 

West Plaza Coral Reef Hotel (680) 488-5332 (680) 488-5333 west.plaza@palaunet.com www.wphpalau.com 

West Plaza Desekel Hotel (680) 488-2521 (680) 488-5333 west.plaza@palaunet.com www.wphpalau.com 

West Plaza Downtown Hotel (680) 488-1671 (680) 488-2136 west.plaza@palaunet.com www.wphpalau.com 

West Plaza by the Sea Hotel (680) 488-2133 (680) 488-2136 west.plaza@palaunet.com www.wphpalau.com 

West Plaza Malakal Hotel (680) 488-5290 (680) 488-2136 west.plaza@palaunet.com www.wphpalau.com 

     

Budget Accommodations     

Cocoro Hotel (680) 488-5852 (680) 488-5855 cocoro@palaunet.com www.cocoro.co.jp 

Comfort Suite Hotel (680) 488-7701 (680) 488-2733 reservations@peci-palau.com www.peci-palau.com 

Dolphins Bay Resort (680) 345-5555 (680) 345-1058 pdivers@palaunet.com None 

DW Motel (680) 488-2641 (680) 488-1725 palau7796768@yahoo.com.tw None 

HK Motel (680) 488-2764 (680) 488-4609 None None 

Island Terrace (680) 345-2020 None alexcruz1118@yahoo.com None 

Island Villas Beach House (680) 277-1111 None islandvillas@palaunet.com None 

Kings Motel (680) 488-1876 (680) 488-3273 kingsent@palaunet.com None 

Lehns Motel (680) 488-1486 (680) 488-4810 lehnsmotel@palaunet.com None 

M&A Riverside Beach Bungalows (680) 824-1026 None masingeo@yahoo.com None 

Mayumi’s Inn (680) 345-1036 (680) 488-1090 None None 

Navigator Inn & Apartments (680) 488-3856 (680) 488-6966 navigator@palaunet.com None 

New Koror Hotel (680) 488-1159 (680) 488-5057 info@newkororhotel.com None 

Palau Beach Bungalows (680) 654-3598 None palaubeachbungalows@palaunet.com None 

Palau Marine Club (680) 488-1059 (680) 488-2077 Antelope.palau@yahoo.com www.palau-net.jp 

Palau Paradise Hotel (680) 488-8004 (680) 488-2007 paradisepalau@gmail.com None 

Peleliu Island View Hotel (680) 345-1064 (680) 345-1064 None None 

Reef Side View Lodge (680) 824-1066 None diliziro@yahoo.com None 

Reiko’s Inn (680) 345-1106 None None None 

Storyboard Beach Resort (680) 345-1019 (680) 345-1058 storyboard@palaunet.com None 

The Guest Lodge (680) 488-6320 (680) 488-5616 Shmull@palaunet.com None 

VIP Guest Hotel (680) 488-1502 (680) 488-1429 vipghotel@palaunet.com None 

Wenty’s Sunset Inn (680) 345-1080 None None None 

Yuhi’s Motel (680) 488-5966 (680) 488-5959 yuhi@palaunet.com None 

 


